
Lake Atalanta - February 2017

02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017 LAKE ATALANTA

Total 17915

Peak Day Sat, 11 Feb, 2017 (2,482)

Minimum Day Tue, 14 Feb, 2017 (22)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 27

Daily Average 640

Average Workday Traffic 388

Average Weekend Traffic 1268

Weekly Average 4479

Monthly Average 19475

Date LAKE ATALANTA

Wed, Feb 1, 2017 282

Thu, Feb 2, 2017 74

Fri, Feb 3, 2017 112

Sat, Feb 4, 2017 107

Sun, Feb 5, 2017 1663

Mon, Feb 6, 2017 397

Tue, Feb 7, 2017 981

Wed, Feb 8, 2017 185

Thu, Feb 9, 2017 204

Fri, Feb 10, 2017 397

Sat, Feb 11, 2017 2482

Sun, Feb 12, 2017 945

Mon, Feb 13, 2017 293

Tue, Feb 14, 2017 22

Wed, Feb 15, 2017 267

Thu, Feb 16, 2017 545

Fri, Feb 17, 2017 463

Sat, Feb 18, 2017 1820

Sun, Feb 19, 2017 2343

Mon, Feb 20, 2017 382

Tue, Feb 21, 2017 537

Wed, Feb 22, 2017 899

Thu, Feb 23, 2017 815

Fri, Feb 24, 2017 214

Sat, Feb 25, 2017 453

Sun, Feb 26, 2017 334

Mon, Feb 27, 2017 388

Tue, Feb 28, 2017 311


